SUNRISE Fluid Power Inc.

No. 7, Road 12, Industrial Zone, Taichung City 407, Taiwan

2
SU NRISE Tel: 886-4-2359-1190 Fax: 886-4-2359-3409
sales@sunriseiw.com.tw WWw.sunriseiw.com.tw

IW-S/SD Hydraulic Holddown

PART300308.0WG 02/2012



SUNRISE

SUNRISE Fluid Power Inc.

No. 7, Road 12, Industrial Zone, Taichung City 407, Taiwan

Tel: 886-4-2359-1190
sales@sunriseiw.com.tw

Fax: 886-4-2359-3409
WWW.

sunriseiw.com.tw

Sunrise lronworker Parts List

Model: IW-100S/SD Part:3408900 Hydr aulic Holddown
Model: IW-1255/SD Part:3608900 Hydr aulic Holddown

Date: 02/2012

ltem Part Number Description B A4 Q'ty | Memo
Hydraulic Holddown for SRR ZS Mo BT 7R
1 |213408002C Fiat Shear TR BT ERAR 1
213402025 . . I
i [ER 7S i =
2 (213402901 213402026A Cover for Hydraulic HolddownHiEEZPAf BY YR8 2 1
3 (213010007 Washer THHRRZP i e ) A P 2
4 |56302B0116 Nut M16 I 2
5 (212810010 Protective Pipe Ends LRGeS 2
6 |511330380350628 Protective Pipe FI#/E o 38X 35X628 1
7 |56301A0006025 Hex Bolt M6X25 7N P S R A 2
8 [213403921B Cylinder Pipe K=, 1
9 |213403924A Piston T2 1
10 |213403922A Piston Rod AR 1
i EES)
11 213403927A 213403923B CyllnFier Rod Cover EET; i 1
12 213003927A Bushing FIESTIES 1
13 |24NU001056 Nut 3/4"-16UNF-2A FFRERNE 3/4"-16UNF-2A 1
14 53403P020 O-Ring (OFil5:: 1
534032228 . .
_ }EF[J == it
15 534048228 O-Ring + Back Up Ring O MR+ FEER 1
5340518701250312 . . .
FFH]S i:\ 1=t
16 534013403920A -, 0115021603 B Packing + Back Up Ring | U #liEf+1541ER 1
534021708040 . . .
- y PanlE=s
17 534032139 Piston Seal+ O-Ring f2ER+ O AlER 1
18 53406H1250 Dust Seal B3 EETHES 1
19 |56301C0006010 Set Screw M6X10 1T iR 1
20 (211310011 Holddown Screw End Piece |[FA%ELIEAE R HE 1
21 [56306S0060030 Spring Pin @6X30 T B 1
22 213010006 Nut THRAEL [ 2 e 1
23 [213401017A Cylinder Fixingblock ZP R RAT 5] 7 R 1
90 |213403920C Hydraulic Holddown CylindgrFHiBESH iHEA L 1
211603914A Connector W3
53653PN500DN6 Ball Ralief Valve LR
213203017A Manifold Block TSR
535020200060850 | Hyd. Hose 3/8"X2WX850L |/=BRIHE
n Tf'gj:?\‘ garas
£350134003 535020200040850 | Hyd. Hose 1/4"X2WX850L EF {EEI &
535020210040370 | Hyd. Hose 1/4"X2WX370L =
535020200040390 | Hyd. Hose 1/4"X2WX390L |/5BRIHE




